
Sr. 
no. Date Day Event

1 06.04.2025 Sunday Ram Navami

2 10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

3 13.04.2025 Sunday Vaisakhi/Vishu (Local)

4 14.04.2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti (Local)

5 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday

6 23.04.2025 Wednesday Academic Award Ceremony

7 12.05.2025 Monday Buddha Purnima/Vesak

8 06.06.2025 Friday Eid-uI-Adha

9 01.05.2025 To 15.06.2025 Thursday to Sunday Summer Vacation

10 16.06.2025 Monday School Resumes

11 23.06.2025 To 30.06.2025   Monday to 
Monday Cyclic Test 1 (6th to 12th only)

12 30.06.2025 Monday Student Council Application Submission/Choir Selection

13 05.07.2025 / 06.07.2025 Saturday / Sunday 1st PTM (6th to 12th only)

14 06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram*

15 12.07.2025 Saturday Student Council Selection Round

16 16.07.2025 Wednesday Student Council Gracing Ceremony

17 04.08.2025 To 12.08.2025 Monday to Tuesday Cyclic Test 2

18 09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan

19 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day

20 16.08.2025 Saturday Janamashtami

21 22.08.2025 / 23.08.2025 Saturday / Sunday 2nd PTM

22 27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayak Chaturthi
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23 05.09.2025 Friday MiIad-un-Nabi/Eid-e-MiIad

24 15.09.2025 To 30.09.2025 Monday to Tuesday Term 1 Examination

25 01.10.2025 To 04.10.2025 Wednesday to 
Saturday Dussehra Break

26 02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti

27 11.10.2025 / 12.10.2025 Saturday / Sunday 3rd PTM

28 17.10.2025 Friday Annual Exhibition

29 18.10.20.25 To 23.10.2025 Saturday to 
Thursday Deepawali Break

30 05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti/Kartik Purnima

31 04.12.2025 To 11.12.2025 Thursday to 
Thursday 1st Pre-board Examination / Cyclic Test

32 12.12.2025 To 16.12.2025 Friday To Tuesday Annual Sports Finale

33 20.12.2025 / 21.12.2025 Saturday / Sunday 4th PTM

34 25.12.2025 Wednesday Christmas

35 28.12.2025 Sunday Annual Function

36 29.12.2025 Monday AHPS Jr. Annual Function

37 29.12.2025 To 04.01.2026 Monday to Sunday Winter Break

38 05.01.2026 To 14.01.2026 Monday to 
Wednesday Revision schedule for board exams

39 15.01.2026 To 21.01.2026 Thursday to 
Wednesday Main Subjects Pre-boards II

40 14.01.2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti/Pongal (Local)

41 23.01.2026 Friday Vasant Panchami

42 25.01.2026 Sunday Pre board II PTM

43 26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day/ Sports, Literary & Cultural Award 
Ceremony

44 27.01.26 Tuesday Teaching Suspended Post-republic Day

45 15.02.2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri

46 16.02.2026 To 09.03.2026 Monday to Monday Term 2 Examination

47 04.03.2026 - 05.03.2026 Wednesday / 
Thursday Holi/Dhulandi



48 19.03.2026 Thursday Ugadi/Gudi Padwa

49 26.03.2026 Thursday Ram Navami

50 20.03.2026 & 21.03.2026 Friday & Saturday Result Declaration
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